Framlog vegna sérparfa fatladra nemenda

Endanleg framlog arsins 2023

2. AATLUN 2023

REYKJAVIKURBORG
KOPAVOGSBAR
SELTJARNARNESKAUPSTADUR
GARDPABAR
HAFNARFJARDARKAUPSTADUR
MOSFELLSBAR
KJOSARHREPPUR
REYKJANESBAR
GRINDAVIKURBAR
SUDURNESJABAR
SVEITARFELAGID VOGAR
AKRANESKAUPSTABUR
SKORRADALSHREPPUR
HVALFJARDARSVEIT
BORGARBYGGDH
GRUNDARFJARDARBAR

STYKKISHOLMUR/HELGAFELLSSVEIT

EYJA- OG MIKLAHOLTSHREPPUR
SNAFELLSBAR

DALABYGGD
BOLUNGARVIKURKAUPSTADUR
ISAFJARDARBAR
REYKHOLAHREPPUR
TALKNAFJARDARHREPPUR
VESTURBYGGD
SUDAVIKURHREPPUR
ARNESHREPPUR
KALDRANANESHREPPUR
STRANDABYGGD
SKAGAFJORDUR

HUNAPING VESTRA
HUNABYGGD

SVEITARFELAGID SKAGASTROND
SKAGABYGGD

AKUREYRARBAR

NORDURPING

1.730.665.533
176.338.011

5.710.533

104.247.598
191.849.600

67.513.887
1.255.507

150.660.864

17.617.601
32.035.684
13.972.580
60.993.350
0

0
18.468.106
7.168.541
1.255.507
1.255.507
5.386.531
2.470.514
4.981.529
25.596.147
3.078.018
0
2.187.013
2.632.515
2.632.515
0
5.710.533
8.302.548
9.112.552
5.508.032
1.377.008
0
77.071.942
15.390.088
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FJALLABYGGD

DALVIKURBYGGD
EY)AFJARDARSVEIT
HORGARSVEIT
SVALBARDSSTRANDARHREPPUR
GRYTUBAKKAHREPPUR
PINGEYJARSVEIT
TJORNESHREPPUR

LANGANESBYGGD/SVALBARDSHREPPUR

MULAPING

FJARDABYGGD
VOPNAFJARDARHREPPUR
FLJOTSDALSHREPPUR
SVEITARFELAGID HORNAFJORPUR
VESTMANNAEYJABAR
SVEITARFELAGID ARBORG
MYRDALSHREPPUR
SKAFTARHREPPUR

ASAHREPPUR

RANGARPING EYSTRA
RANGARPING YTRA
HRUNAMANNAHREPPUR
HVERAGERPISBAR
SVEITARFELAGID OLFUS
GRIMSNES- OG GRAFNINGSHREPPUR
SKEIDA- OG GNUPVERJAHREPPUR
BLASKOGABYGGD

FLOAHREPPUR

Alls

16.078.592
1.782.010
5.224.530
5.994.034

0
0
9.315.053
0
2.187.013

27.904.660

49.855.786
1.093.506

0

12.231.070

27.945.160

82.377.473
1.093.506

0

0
7.290.042
7.128.041
0
9.558.055
12.838.574
0

0
1.093.506
4.779.027

3.038.215.533



